MENNEA DAY 12 SETTEMBRE 2013
LIVORNO CAMPO SCUOLA "RENATO MARTELLI"

200 MT.

167,0

ATLETA

| ANNO | SOCIETA'

| PRESTAZIONE |

STORAI'IACOPO
GHISO GIULIO
COLOMBO PABLO
MANTIERI LAERTE
MASSEI MARTINA
ALBIERI MATTEO
CAVALLO SIMONE

GIOVINAZZO GIACOMO
NOCCHI TOMMASO
BARDARE' AURORA
MARINOZZ| GIOVANNI
BORTOLOTTI VALERIO

GIOVANNINI ELENA AURORA

DEL CORONA GIULIA
GOLFARINI GIULIA

PINI LAPO

RANDIS ALESSIO
PETRONI MATTEO
BARDI TOMMASO
GARZELLI MATTEO
GARZELLI MATTIA

PAGGINI COSIMO
CAVALLO ELISA
LENZI MIURA
SERGIO FEDERICO
ORSINI PIETRO

TRAMONTI ANNA
GIANETTI GIORGIA
PAPPALARDO LAURA
PICCINI FEDERICA
DINI SARA

FRANCHINI ANDREA
VALLI STEFANO
D'AGOSTINO FEDERICA
MASSEI MATILDE

LOGI ELISA

RAMBELLI VALERIA
GARGIULO MATILDE
FALLENI NICCOLO'
TASCINI GIOVANNI

2007 UISP AGOSTINI
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2007 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2007 UISP AGOSTINI
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2007 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2007 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

2006 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2006 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2006 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2006 UISP AGOSTINI

2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 UISP AGOSTINI
2005 G.P.ARCOBALENO
2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 UISP AGOSTINI

2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 G.P.ARCOBALENO
2005 UISP AGOSTINI
2005 UISP AGOSTINI

2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2005 UISP AGOSTINI
2005 UISP AGOSTINI

2004 UISP AGOSTINI
2004 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2004 UISP AGOSTINI
2004 UISP AGOSTINI
2004 UISP AGOSTINI
2004 UISP AGOSTINI
2004 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2006 UISP AGOSTINI
2007 UISP AGOSTINI

37,7
41,6
43,0
47,5
47,8
50,8
56,5

37,7
40,0
40,8
41,9
46,2
47,5
48,2
48,5

36,1
38,2
38,5
39,5
46,8
52,1

35,8
43,0
43,8
46,4
48,5

36,9
38,8
42,3
43,9
44,2

32,5
36,5
38,2
38,7
40,7
44,3
44,6
47,7
1,08,0



PINI MARCO
COLOMBO DANIELE
BELLONI NICOLA
GRASSI PIETRO
MALAGUTI EMILIANO
BELLINI SEBASTIAN

FALASCHI ARIANNA
CECCARELLI MATILDE
ARCAMONI ALICE
SECCI MARTA
FAVILLA VITTORIA
BIANCHI CHIARA
BASILE MICHELA
MANNUCCI GIULIA

FROGLIA SAMUELE
NANNIPIERI LEONARDO
DAINELLI ALBERTO
GIOVANNETTI ANDREA
MENICHETTI GIACOMO
LENNY GUGLIETTA
PALUMBO SERGIO
CAPRAI FABRIZIO

RAIOLA LUDOVICA
PORCIATTI EMMA
PARISI GINEVRA
RAGUSA VALERIA
MANNI [LARIA
GIUILI LUNA
MENEGATTI SARA

CHIAPPE LEONARDO
BELLI GIACOMO
FRANCIA GIACOMO
MANNARI LUCA
SANDRUCCI MICHELE
MELIS MARCO

WARIN SIMONE
PORCIATTI GIULIO
BERTOLETTI ANDREA
QUARRATESI JACOPO
BERTOLETTI NICOLA
SCOLI GIULIO

NIOLA ALESSANDRO
PALOMBA NICOLA
SIGNORINI MARZIO
LOGI MATTIA

2003 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2003 UISP AGOSTINI
2003 UISP AGOSTINI
2003 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2003 G.P.ARCOBALENO
2003 UISP AGOSTINI

2003 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2003 UISP AGOSTINI
2003 UISP AGOSTINI
2003 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2003 UISP AGOSTINI
2003 UISP AGOSTINI
2003 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2003 UISP AGOSTINI

2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 UISP AGOSTINI
2002 UISP AGOSTINI
2004 UISP AGOSTINI
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

2002 UISP AGOSTINI
2002 UISP AGOSTINI
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2002 UISP AGOSTINI
2002 UISP AGOSTINI

2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 G.P.ARCOBALENO
2001 G.P.ARCOBALENO
2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 ATL. LIVORNO

2001 G.P.ARCOBALENO
1999 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 ATL. LIVORNO

2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 ATL. LIVORNO

32,4
33,2
34,3
37,3
38,9
41,7

34,2
36,6
37,1
37,3
37,7
37,9
38,6
38,8

30,6
30,9
33,4
33,6
34,0
35,7
36,1
36,3

31,7
33,4
34,5
36,5
37,1
39,2
46,8

26,3
27,0
34,0
35,7
37,7
37,7

26,9
29,1
30,4

3,6
31,9
36,3

27,5
27,9
29,9
32,0



ASSUNTINO ANTONIO
LAURENZ| ALESSANDRO

FINOCCHIETTI DAVIDE
VINCENTI SAMUELE
FIZ PABLO

DAINELLI EDOARDO
PARIGI NICCOLO'
NAPOLITANO LUCA

ANDREANI FEDERICO
GUARDUCCI MARGHERITA
BECHERINI MELISSA
CAVALLI MARTA

GROSSI GIULIA

CITTI MARTA

DEL CORONA MICHELE
SUSINI EMMA

LELLI MARTINA
SANGIACOMO ILARIA
SULA KAMILA
ERCOLINI RAHEL

CANTONI DARIA

DE ANGELIS CAMILLA
GUARNIERI GINEVRA
GARGIULO IRINA
ARCAMONI VALENTINA
RAMBELLI ELISA

GIOVANNINI MARTA GIAELE
CARTA SOFIA

DANESI GIORGIA

FILIPPI CHIARA

MILANI ALESSIA
FRANCESCHI LISA

BACCI ANDREA
TORI NICOLAS
BANCHINI FEDERICO
NOBILE DANIEL

FAGIOLI CARLO
LEACCHE FABIO
PACHETTI MOIRA
ANTOLA IRENE
RUFFINI SONIA

FAGIOLI CHIARA
MONTESANO CHIARA
RASETTI ENRICA

2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 G.P.ARCOBALENO

2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 G.P.ARCOBALENO
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 ATL. LIVORNO

2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 ATL. LIVORNO
2001 ATL. LIVORNO
2000 ATL. LIVORNO

1995 ATL.LIVORNO
1993 ATL.LIVORNO
1995 ATL.LIVORNO
1997 ATL.MASSA CARRARA

1995 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1989 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1988 ATL.LIVORNO
1992 ATL.LIVORNO

1995 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1995 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1987 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

34,1
N.P.

31,0
31,6
31,7
32,7
33,4
N.P.

29,2
29,9
30,9
32,2
38,9
N.P.

29,6
31,0
32,2
34,3
36,8
37,6

31,2
31,6
31,7
31,9
34,2
39,6

29,3
29,5
31,4
31,7
31,8
35,1

23,2
23,9
24,8
32,0

24,4
24,9
28,9
32,3
35,3

27,7
28,7
29,5



SERRAGLINI CHIARA
CELI CHIARA
FALLENI SARA

MARCONI EMILIO
MANIACI FILIPPO
RINALDI STEFANO
MARZAGALLI GIAN LUCA
MACCHIA GABRIEL

CRISCUOLO ALICE
CARDINI GIULIA
LARDELLA ANNALISA
PIAGGIO GIULIA
PIAGGIO SARA
GRILLI ADELE

NELLO ENRICO
LENZI STEFANO
CASSINI CLAUDIA
CITTI ADELE
RAUGI ENRICO

WARIN ANDREA

DI NAPOLI FEDERICO
DENZA FABIO

ALOI LORENZO
VALORI EVELINA

RUFFINI GIANLUCA
SANGIACOMO LUCIO
PECORINI GIUSEPPE
FONTANELLI ENIO
CAPRAI ANTONIO
CELI BRUNO

MARIOTTINI MARINA
SIMONCELLI MICHELA
DI FIANDRA CRISTINA
FORTI ORNELLA

GRASSI DAVID

CASSINI STEFANO
BECHERE ALESSANDRO
ONORATI ROBERTO

1989 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

1997 ATL.MASSA CARRARA

1992 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

1996 ATL.LIVORNO
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1996 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1999 ATL.LIVORNO

1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1996 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1996 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

1997 ATL.LIVORNO

1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1997 LIBERTAS RUNNERS

1998 G.P. ARCOBALENO
1999 ATL.LIVORNO
1999 ATL.LIVORNO
1998 ATL.LIVORNO
1999 ATL.LIVORNO

1962 LIBERO
1962 ATL.LIVORNO
1953 ATL.LIVORNO
1949 ATL.LIVORNO
1953 G.G.G.

1952 ATL.MASSA CARRARA

1964 ATL.LIVORNO
1980 ATL.LIVORNO
1968 ATL.LIVORNO

1956 ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

1972 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1965 LIBERTAS RUNNERS
1960 LIBERO

1948 ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

30,0
31,3
34,6

23,9
24,6
26,4
27,8
31,9

29,6
30,5
34,1
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.

25,7
26,5
28,0
29,6
31,6

25,1
25,7
25,8
28,7
30,6

40,4
1,01,7
1,06,5
1,06,9
1,06,9
1,06,9

31,9
34,9
36,6
38,8

28,9
29,4
34,1
37,9



	Foglio1

